
PRICE LIST

Safety First Nail Spa

$20

$30

$15

$15

$17

$17

$30

$65

$45

$30

$50

$65

$30

$40

$50

$100

$65

$70

EYEBROW WAXING

EYEBROW COLORING

UPPER LIP  WAXING

CHIN

CHEEK

NECK

EAR

BACK

FULL ARM

BIKINI LINE

FULL BIKINI

BRAZILIAN

UNDERARM

UPPER LEG

LOWER LEG

FULL LEG AND BIKINI LINE

UPPER LEG AND BIKINI LINE

LOWER LEG AND BIKINI LINE

Wax i n g  S e r v i c e s

$40

$45

$60

$65

$65+

$70+

$25

+$5

+15

$32

+$10

$20+

$70+

BASIC PEDICURE

PEDICURE W/ CALLUS

SPA PEDICURE (W/15 MIN MASSAGE)

SPA PEDICURE (W/20 MIN MASSAGE)

BASIC GEL PEDICURE (W/O GEL REMOVAL)

BASIC GEL PEDICURE (W/GEL REMOVAL)

REGULAR POLISH CHANGE TOE

      W/ NAIL CUTTING

GEL REMOVAL ONLY

CHILDREN'S PEDICURE (AGE 10 AND UNDER)

*DAZZLE DRY

*EXTRA THICK/LONG NAILS

MEDICAL PEDICURE

Ped i c u r e  

$40

$30

$35

$25

$30

$20

$15

$5+

$15

$20

$50

$10+

+$5

+10

GEL MANICURE

GEL POLISH CHANGE (W/O GEL REMOVAL)

GEL POLISH CHANGE (W/ GEL REMOVAL)

REGULAR MANICURE

REGULAR MANICURE (W/GEL REMOVAL)

REGULAR POLISH CHANGE (HANDS)

GEL REMOVAL ONLY

NAIL ART

CHILDREN'S POLISH CHANGE (AGE 9 AND

UNDER

CHILDREN'S MANICURE (AGE 9 AND

UNDER)

CHILDREN'S MANI/PEDI (AGE 9 AND

UNDER)

*FRENCH

*MORE THAN 1 COLOR

*DAZZLE DRY

Man i c u r e

$40

$60

$35

$55

$50

$15 

$20+

$20+

$35

$5+

$5+

REGULAR FULL SET

REGULAR FULL SET W/ GEL

REGULAR FILL (NAILS TRIMMED)

REGULAR FILL W/ GEL

FULL SET W/ WHITE TIP  

GEL TOP COAT

ARTIFICIAL NAIL REMOVAL

COLOR CHANGE ON ARTIFICIAL NAIL W/

REGULAR POLISH

COLOR CHANGE ON ARTIFICIAL NAIL W/

GEL POLISH

*LONG NAIL,  SPECIAL SHAPE

(POINTED/COFFIN)

REGULAR/GEL NAIL REPAIR

Ar t i f i c i a l  Na i l s

FOR INQUIRIES 716-877-7771 

WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO REFUSE SERVICE TO ANYONE

EFFECTIVE 4/1/25

CASH
$20.80

$31.20

$15.60

$15.60

$17.68

$17.68

$31.20

$67.60

$46.80

$31.20

$52

$67.60

$31.20

$41.60

$52

$104

$67.60

$72.80

CARD

$41.60

$62.5

$36.40

$57.20

$52

$15.60 

$20.80+

$20.80+

$36.40

$5.20+

$5.20+

CASH CARD

CASH CARD

$41.60

$46.80

$62.40

$67.60

$67.60+

$72.80+

$26

+$5.20

+15.60

$33.28

+$10.40

$20.80+

$72.80+

CASH CARD

$41.60

$31.20

$36.40

$26

$31.20

$20.80

$15.60

$5.20+

$15.60

$20.80

$52

$10.40+

+$5.20

+10.40

$60

$65

$20

$65+

DIP GEL MANICURE

DIP GEL MANCIURE (W/ DIP REMOVAL)

DIP REMOVAL ONLY

DIP GEL MANICURE W/ TIPS 

D ip  G e l  CASH CARD
$62.40

$67.60

$20.80

$67.50+



OUR PLEDGE TO YOU IS TO PROVIDE
THE CLEANEST AND SAFEST NAIL

EXPERIENCE IN WESTERN NEW YORK.
OUR INSTRUMENTS ARE STERILIZED IN

INDIVIDUAL POUCHES WITH AN
AUTOCLAVE. WE CLEANSE OUR

PEDICURE SPAS FOR TEN MINUTES,
WITH HOSPITAL GRADE

DISINFECTANTS AFTER EACH USE.
FINALLY, WE DO NOT REUSE ANY

DISPOSABLE EQUIPMENT, GRINDERS,
FILERS OR PUMICE STONES. SO SIT

BACK, RELAX AND ENJOY!
 

Safety First Nail Spa

SAFETY PLEDGE

 ALL FULL GEL POLISH SERVICES ARE GUARANTEED FOR 7
DAYS. GEL POLISH CHANGES ARE NOT GUARANTEED.

A $20 DEPOSIT PER SERVICE IS REQUIRED FOR PARTIES OF 3
OR MORE AND A 20% GRATUITY WILL BE INCLUDED. THE

DEPOSIT IS NON-REFUNDABLE.

716-877-7771

Mon - Fri: 10am - 7pm 
​​Saturday: 9am - 5pm 
Sunday: 10am - 3pm

https://www.safetyfirstnails.com/

2401 Delaware Avenue, Buffalo, NY 14216


