Safety First Nail Spa



Waxing Services			
naxing services	CASH	CARD	
EYEBROW WAXING	\$20	\$20.80	
EYEBROW COLORING	\$30	\$31.20	
UPPER LIP WAXING	\$15	\$15.60	
CHIN	\$15	\$15.60	
CHEEK	\$17	\$17.68	
NECK	\$17	\$17.68	
EAR	\$30	\$31.20	
BACK	\$65	\$67.60	
FULL ARM	\$45	\$46.80	
BIKINI LINE	\$30	\$31.20	
FULL BIKINI	\$50	\$52	
BRAZILIAN	\$65	\$67.60	
UNDERARM	\$30	\$31.20	
UPPER LEG	\$40	\$41.60	
LOWER LEG	\$50	\$52	
FULL LEG AND BIKINI LINE	\$100	\$104	
UPPER LEG AND BIKINI LINE	\$65	\$67.60	
LOWER LEG AND BIKINI LINE	\$70	\$72.80	

Manicure

	CASH	CARD
GEL MANICURE	\$40	\$41.60
GEL POLISH CHANGE (W/O GEL REMOVAL)	\$30	\$31.20
GEL POLISH CHANGE (W/ GEL REMOVAL)	\$35	\$36.40
REGULAR MANICURE	\$25	\$26
REGULAR MANICURE (W/GEL REMOVAL)	\$30	\$31.20
REGULAR POLISH CHANGE (HANDS)	\$20	\$20.80
GEL REMOVAL ONLY	\$15	\$15.60
NAILART	\$5+	\$5.20+
CHILDREN'S POLISH CHANGE (AGE 9 AND		
UNDER	\$15	\$15.60
CHILDREN'S MANICURE (AGE 9 AND		
UNDER)	\$20	\$20.80
CHILDREN'S MANI/PEDI (AGE 9 AND		
UNDER)	\$50	\$52
*FRENCH	\$10+	\$10.40+
*MORE THAN 1 COLOR	+\$5	+\$5.20
*DAZZLE DRY	+10	+10.40

Artificial Nails

Urtificial Mails	CASH	CARD
REGULAR FULL SET	\$40	\$41.60
REGULAR FULL SET W/ GEL	\$60	\$62.5
REGULAR FILL (NAILS TRIMMED)	\$35	\$36.40
REGULAR FILL W/ GEL	\$55	\$57.20
FULL SET W/ WHITE TIP	\$50	\$52
GEL TOP COAT	\$15	\$15.60
ARTIFICIAL NAIL REMOVAL	\$20+	\$20.80+
COLOR CHANGE ON ARTIFICIAL NAIL W/		
REGULAR POLISH	\$20+	\$20.80+
COLOR CHANGE ON ARTIFICIAL NAIL W/		
GEL POLISH	\$35	\$36.40
*LONG NAIL, SPECIAL SHAPE		
(POINTED/COFFIN)	\$5+	\$5.20+
REGULAR/GEL NAIL REPAIR	\$5+	\$5.20+

Dip Gel		
10 yr 900	CASH	CARD
DIP GEL MANICURE	\$60	\$62.40
DIP GEL MANCIURE (W/ DIP REMOVAL)	\$65	\$67.60
DIP REMOVAL ONLY	\$20	\$20.80
DIP GEL MANICURE W/ TIPS	\$65+	\$67.50+

Pedicure

P equivave	CASH	CARD
BASIC PEDICURE	\$40	\$41.60
PEDICURE W/ CALLUS	\$45	\$46.80
SPA PEDICURE (W/15 MIN MASSAGE)	\$60	\$62.40
SPA PEDICURE (W/20 MIN MASSAGE)	\$65	\$67.60
BASIC GEL PEDICURE (W/O GEL REMOVAL)	\$65+	\$67.60+
BASIC GEL PEDICURE (W/GEL REMOVAL)	\$70+	\$72.80+
REGULAR POLISH CHANGE TOE	\$25	\$26
W/ NAIL CUTTING	+\$5	+\$5.20
GEL REMOVAL ONLY	+15	+15.60
CHILDREN'S PEDICURE (AGE 10 AND UNDER)	\$32	\$33.28
*DAZZLE DRY	+\$10	+\$10.40
*EXTRA THICK/LONG NAILS	\$20+	\$20.80+
MEDICAL PEDICURE	\$70+	\$72.80+



Safety First Nail Spa



SAFETY PLEDGE

OUR PLEDGE TO YOU IS TO PROVIDE THE CLEANEST AND SAFEST NAIL EXPERIENCE IN WESTERN NEW YORK. OUR INSTRUMENTS ARE STERILIZED IN INDIVIDUAL POUCHES WITH AN AUTOCLAVE. WE CLEANSE OUR PEDICURE SPAS FOR TEN MINUTES, WITH HOSPITAL GRADE DISINFECTANTS AFTER EACH USE. FINALLY, WE DO NOT REUSE ANY DISPOSABLE EQUIPMENT, GRINDERS, FILERS OR PUMICE STONES. SO SIT BACK, RELAX AND ENJOY!



ALL FULL GEL POLISH SERVICES ARE GUARANTEED FOR 7 DAYS. GEL POLISH CHANGES ARE NOT GUARANTEED.

A \$20 DEPOSIT PER SERVICE IS REQUIRED FOR PARTIES OF 3 OR MORE AND A 20% GRATUITY WILL BE INCLUDED. THE DEPOSIT IS NON-REFUNDABLE.

716-877-7771

https://www.safetyfirstnails.com/

2401 Delaware Avenue, Buffalo, NY 14216

Mon - Fri: 10am - 7pm Saturday: 9am - 5pm Sunday: 10am - 3pm